LUNES 21 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2009 LA TRIBUNA DE CIUDAD REAL

ZONA 1

ZONA 5

N°cupdn Localidad

N°cupon Localidad

1* Premio

PAGA EXTRA

83104

10876
15228
15376
18243
18634
25833
32671
56856
80354
88641

02870
03720
Q4687
07031
09165
11935
12419
16932
18638
19005
20219
21044
21781
24380
25068
27726
20269
29393
30961
39012
39483
40979
41906
43119
43471
48271
48485
51712
52280
65201
55481
59415
50416
61513
63160
66299
66692
68049
69075
69470
1975
80367
83476
83496
88390
91831
92585
93473
95536
.96{)55

MORAL DE CALATRAVA

FUENTE EL FRESNO
GIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

ALMAGRO

POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
MALAGON
FERNANCABALLERO
CIUDAD REAL

TORRALBA DE CALATRAVA
CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

DAIMIEL
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

TORRALBA DE CALATRAVA
CIUDAD REAL
MIGUELTURRA
MALAGON

POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
BOLANOS DE CALATRAVA
CIUDAD REAL

CUDAD REAL
CARRION DE CALATRAVA
CIUDAD REAL

MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MIGUELTURRA
FERNANCABALLERO
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
ALMAGRO

DAIMIEL

DAIMIEL
FEANANCABALLERO
ALMAGRO

MALAGON

MADRID O.P

BOLAROS DE CALATRAVA
CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

MALAGON

DAIMIEL

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

BOLANOS DE CALATRAVA
TORRALBA DE CALATRAVA
POBLETE

ALMAGRO
FERNANCABALLERD
MIGUELTURRA

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

CIIDAD REAL

MALAGON

DAIMIEL
POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
CARRION DE CALATRAVA
POZUELD DE CALATRAVA
MIGUELTURRA

MORAL DE CALATRAVA
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58474

{04398

12028
23889
38480
52909
68443
76445
79857
83865
85096

04128
05459
08047
1414
14719
14944
17355

| 18068

18474
22793

| 23483
| 23813

24384
26757

| 27011

27297

| 27474

28205
28489
32182
35254
36807
37200
41215
44861
45425
45484
56956
57853

| 59063

63960
68360

| 66909

71654
71930
74996
75626
76284
82341
82343

| B2734
| 84284

35382
86742
85776
86397
87595
02090
93283
99624

ARROBA DE LOS MONTES

LUCIANA
PIEDRABUENA

PORZUNA

HORCAJQ DE LOS MONTES

EL ROBLEDO

NAVALPINO

FONTANOSAS

FONTANOSAS

EL RGBLEDO

NAVALPINO

LOS POZUELOS DE CALATRAVA
PIEDRABUENA

LUCIANA

LOS CORTLIOS DE ARRIBA
ARROBA OE LOS MONTES
EL ROBLEDO

SACERUELA

PORZUNA

ARROBA DE LOS MONTES
ARROBA OE LOS MONTES
ALMADENEJOS

LOS POZUELOS DE CALATRAVA
EL ROBLEDO

ARRDBA OE LOS MONTES
PIEDRABUENA
ALMADENEJOS
PIEDRABUENA

LOS POZUELOS DE CALATRAVA
ALCOLEA DE CALATRAVA
SACERUELA

EL ROBLEDO

EL ROBLEDO
PIEDRABUENA

PORZUNA

GUADALMEZ

ALCOBA DE LOS MONTES
HORCAJO DE LGS MONTES
ALMADENEJOS
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
ANCHURAS

ALCOBA DE LOS MONTES
PIEDRABUENA

EL ROBLEDO

ALCOBA DE LOS MONTES
LOS CORTUOS DE ARRIBA
NAVALPING

ALCOBA DE LOS MONTES
AGUDO

ARROBA DE LOS MONTES
ALCOBA DE LOS MONTES
EL ROBLEDO

ALAMILLO

PIEDRABUENA

ALCOBA DE LOS MONTES
ANCHURAS

ALCOLEA DE CALATRAVA
PORZUNA

PIEDRABUENA

ARROBA DE LOS MONTES
HORCAJO DE LOS MONTES
SACERUELA

| 93660

50363
69310

34067
48715
56686
57128
57389
61709
63880
67853
85904
90439

00824
03509
08711
09202
11294
14635
15273
16019
17864
17893
19104
18124
24491
24902
268521
29075
3er27
34657
35773
36589
37867
40950
42445
42606
49220
50666
50894
| 50839
51810
| 51067
57116
f 57717
| 59014
61462
62747
| 65491
| 73313
78515
| 81101
| 81360
81847
82792
85454
| BT160
87616
88736
92840
94649
96465
99123

N° cupdn  Localidad

SOCUELLAMOS

TOMELLOSC 1V
CAMPQ DF CRIPTANA

CAMPD DE CRIPTANA
ARENAS DE SAN JUAN
TOMELLOSC

CAMPO DE CRIPTANA
SOCUELLAMOS

TOMELLOSC

ARENALES DE SAN GREGORIO
SOCUELLAMOS

TOMELLOSD

TOMELLOSO 1

ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
VILLARRUBIA DE LOS 0JOS
PEDRO MUNOZ
SOCUELLAMOS

VILLARRUBIA DE LOS 0J0S
SOCUELLAMOS

HERENCIA

VILLARRUBIA DE LGS 0JOS
SOCUELLAMOS

ARENALES DE SAN GREGORIO
SOCUEELAMOS

LAS LABORES

CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

LAS LABORES

CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

PEDRO MUNOZ

ARENALES DE SAN GREGORIO
TOMELLOSO

SOCUELLAMOS

VILLARRUBIA DE L.OS 0J0S
CAMPO DE CRIPTANA
ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
TOMELLOSC

PUERTC LAPICE

VILLARTA DE SAN JUAN
CAMPQ DE CRIPTANA
HERENCIA

PEDRC MUND?

ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN

LAS LABORES

VILLARTA DE SAN JUAN
PUERTO LAPIGE
SOCUELLAMOS
SOCUELLAMOS

VILLARTA DE SAN JUAN
ARENALES DE SAN GREGORIO
ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
CINCG CASAS

CAMPC DE CRIPTANA

CAMP(C DE CRIPTANA
TOMELLOSO

CINCO CASAS

TOMELLOSD

CAMPQ DE CRIPTANA
ARENAS DE SAN JUAN
SOCUELLAMOS

ARENALE! N GREGORID
ARENALES DE SAN GREGORIO
SOCUE

CAMPC DE CRIPTANA

01584
4078
368938
38557
39395
45860
52166
5447

56852
58623

00391
00825
G218
02256
02580
03664
{5806
06682
07244
08149
11415
14720
12893
13227
14462
14843

| 15040

18415
21920
24363
31447
43703
34804
38882
38964
40064
42684
44098

45459

MANZANARES

TEHRINCHES

VILLANUEVA DE LOS INFANTES

VEMBRILLA

VILLAMANRIGUE
VILLAMANRIGUE
TORRE DE JUAN ABAD
MEMBRILLA

PUEBLA DEL PRINCIP!
VILLANUEVA DE LOS INFANTES
TORRE DE JUAN ABAD
TERRINCHES

SAN CARLOS DEL VALLE

VILLANUEVA DE LA FUENTE
TORRENUEVA

PUEBLA DEL PRINCIPE
VILLANUEVA DE LA FUENTE
MANZANARES

ALCUBILLAS

VILLANUEVA DE LOS INFANTES
VALDEPENAS

SAN CARLOS DEL VALLE
MEMBRILLA

TORRENUEVA

TERRINCHES

SANTA CRUZ DE MUDELA
SANTA CRUZ DE MUDELA
TEARINCHES

TORRE DE JUAN ABAD

LA SOLANA

COZAR

VILLAHERMOSA

SANTA CRUZ DE MUDELA
VILLANUEVA DE LOS INFANTES
COZAR

NANZANARES

VILLANUEVA DE LA FUENTE
VILLAHERMOSA

PUEBLA DEL PRINCIPE
VILLANUEVA D
CARRIZOSA
LA SCLANA
ALHAMBRA
COZAR
TORRE DE JUAN ABAD
MEMBRILLA
MEMBRILLA

VILLAHERMOSA

LOS INFANTES

LA SGLANA

VILLANUEVA DF LOS INFANTES

SANTA CRUZ DE LOS CANAMOS

MONTIEL

PUEBLA DEL PRINCIPE
TERRINCHES

PUEBLA DEL PRINCIPE
VILLAHERMOSA
VILLANUEVA DE LOS INFANTES
MEMBRILLA

SANTA

SANITA CRUZ DE MUDELA
TORRE DFf JUAN ABAD
SANTA CRUZ DE LOE

ANAMOS

N° cupén Localidad

MODOVAR DEL CAMPO

58429

DOVAR DEL CAMPO

62410  CALZADA DE CALATRAVA

CARACUEL DE CALATRAVA
SAN LORENZO DE CALATRAVA
PUERTOLLANO
PUERTOLLANO
PUERTQLLANO

COHRAL DE CALATRAVA
CALZADA DE CALATRAVA
PUERTOLLANO

VILLAMAYOR DE CALATRAVA

CABEZARADOS

16900
22378
36984
32226
57786
58355
69051
81483

93371

00401
03366
a7829
10532
11766
18024
19130
21410
22166
24386
25103
2741
27830
28569
29513
32106
33068
33275
33485
33683
36871
37560

38288

VILLAMAYOR DE CALATRAVA
CALZADA DE CALATRAVA
CALZADA DE CALATRAVA
CABEZARADOS
PUERTOLLANO

VISO DEL MARQUES
GALZADA DE CALATRAVA
ALDEA DEL REY

VILLAMAYOR DE CALATRAVA
CALZADA DE CALATRAVA
CARACUEL DE CALATRAVA
PUERTOLLANO

SAN LORENZO DE CALATRAVA
HINOJOSAS DE CALATRAVA
HOYQ DE MESTANZA

ALDEA DEL REY
ARGAMASILLA DE CALATRAVA
ALMODOVAR DEL CAMPO
HINOJOSAS DE CALATRAVA
CALZADA DE CALATRAVA
FUERTOLLANO
PUERTOLLANG

PUERTOLLANG

CALZADA DE CALATRAVA
ALMODOVAR DEL CAMPO
FUERTOLLANG

VIS0 DEL MARQUES
PUERTOLLANG

ALDEA DEL REY
GABEZARRUBIAS DEL PUERTO
VALENZUELA DE CALATRAVA
HINOJOSAS DE CALATRAYA
PUERTOLLANO

A DOVAR DEL G

VISO DEL MARQUES
ARGAMASILLA DE CALATRAVA
BALLESTEROS DE CALATRAVA
PUERTOLLANG

CORRAL DE CALATRAVA

VISO DEL MARQLES

A
66231
b6788
67433
680498
7191
75080

76360
77044
17931 JEL MARQUES
B3155  VILLANUEVA DE SAN CARLOS
90786
91688 5 DE CALATRAVA
LANO

91748

48812  CALZADA DE CALATRAVA




